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FINAL RESULTS CLASSIFICA PER CLASSI

CLASSE A8
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1. 1. 1. SILVA,Marco ITA Peugeot 206 1:11'46.8
PINA,Giovanni ITA Gs Promotion

2. 2. 2. 22 CAVALLINIL, Tobia ITA Subaru Impre A8 1:12'51.1 1'04.3
ZANELLA,Flavio ITA Europa Corse

3. 3. 3. 2 RE,Felice ITA Ford Focus W A8 1:12'52.3 1'05.5
BARIANI,Mara ITA Errepi Raci

4. 4. 4, 1 OLDRATI,Devid ITA Peugeot 206 A8 1:12'57.7 1'10.9
CANTON, Tania ITA Mirabella 10

51 IGH IS 3 MUSTI,Matteo ITA Ford Focus W A8 1:13'02.4 1'15.6
COBIANCHI,Enrico ITA Alberto Albe

6. 6. 6. 21 BORSA,Tiziano ITA  Toyota Corol A8 1:14'58.5 3'11.7
BERRA,Carla ITA Porto Cervo

7 VALLI,Paolo RSM  Ford Focus W A8
STEFANELLI,Silvio RSM  Scuderia San
CLASSE A7
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1. 1. 1. 31 MATTANA,Claudio ITA Renault Clio A7 1:21'34.0
MACORI,Eric ITA Alessandria

2. 2. 2. 33 CIOCIOLA, Tommaso ITA Renault Clio A7 1:30'55.5 9'21.5
SANTAMARIA,Francesco ITA Piloti Del G

CLASSE A5
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1. 1. 1. 51 DE SALVIA Ettore Maurizi ITA Peugeot 106 A5 1:36'46.3
DE CRISTOFARO,Michele ITA Piloti Del G

2. 2. 2. 53 LA TORRE,Francesco ITA Peugeot 106 A5 1:53'24.7 16'38.4
COTUGNO,Matteo ITA
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CLASSE N4

54

IMPAGNATIELLO,Luigi

GUERRA,Paolo

ITA

ITA

Peugeot 106
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LAGANA',Francesco
GUZZARDI,Fabio
GIANFICO,Fabio
MONGILLO,Liberato
DI COSIMO,Tonino
CRESCENZI,Rosalba
TOGNETTI,Mirko
FRASCONI,Massimo
VALLARIO,Marco

PACCA Vito

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Mitsubishi E
Vomero Racin
Mitsubishi E
Rubicone Cor
Mitsubishi E
Maverik
Mitsubishi E
Proservice
Mitsubishi E

Vomero Racin

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

1:15'03.2

1:16'43.7

1:17'48.6

1:18'42.3

1:26'09.3

1'40.5

2'45.4

3'39.1

11'06.1
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CLASSE N3
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TRISCONI,Giacomo

NIBBIO,Mauro

DI BENEDETTO,Alfonso

SIRAGUSANO,Rosario
POMANTE,Maurizio
P1ZZUTI|,Mario
MAINIERO,Gabriella
VALMASSOI,Paola

ITA
ITA
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ITA
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ITA

Subaru Impre
Aimont Racin
Mitsubishi E
Trt

Mitsubishi E

Mitsubishi E

Vomero Racin
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N4

N4

N4
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BENVENUTI,Paolo
FALZONE,Gabriele
SOLITRO,Bartolomeo
SANSONE,Massimo
RISSONE,Roberto
DESOLE,Tiziana
PISACANE,Ivan Luigi

CARRA,Pierpaolo

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Renault Clio
Valpolcevera
Renault Clio
Gargano Cors
R.CLIO RS
Meteco Corse
Renault Clio

Casarano Ral
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N3

N3

N3

1:20'23.7

1:20'50.8

1:20'58.1

1:21'28.8

27.1

34.4

1'05.1



al 9] & 43 CORIO,Andrea ITA Renault Clio N3 1:21'38.3 1'14.6

SINI,Mauro ITA Happy Racing

6. 6. 6. 41 REINO,Roberto ITA Peugeot 206 N3 1:25'17.9 4'54.2
REGA,Giorgio ITA Gargano Cors

7. 7. 1. 45 COMPIERCHIO,Marina ITA Renault Clio N3 1:26'25.2 6'01.5
ORLANDO,Tiziana ITA Scuderia Val

8. 8 8. 40 LONGO,Mattia ITA Renault Clio N3 1:26'57.2 6'33.5
LAFFRANCHI,Manuela ITA Valle D'itra

9.0 9. 9. 47 DELLI GUANTI,Roberto ITA Fiesta St N3 1:30'35.1 10'11.4
ARGENTIERI,Marino ITA Rubicone Cor

37 GIKAS,Nikalaos GRE R.CLIO RS N3

POLIDOROPOU,Georgios GRE  Vergina Info

42 CATALANO,Davide ITA Renault Clio N3
LA TORRE,Matteo ITA Rubicone Cor

44  GESSA,Marino ITA Renault Clio N3
RACCIS,Alessandro ITA Sardegna Rac

48 TOTARO,Matteo ITA Renault Clio N3
FRAGASSI,Giuseppe ITA

CLASSE N2

" Rend [menffees T ha fenole o] tme | oam |
Polonfod | | fem | | pews|

1. 1. 1. 58 LAURIOLA, Francesco ITA Peugeot 106 N2 1:30'01.7
DE FILIPPO,Paolo ITA Piloti Del G
56 GRANATIERO,Tommaso ITA Peugeot 106 N2
PERUGINI,Barbara ITA
57 PRENCIPE,Giuseppe ITA Peugeot 106 N2
VERO,Marco ITA
CLASSE N1
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59 IMBIMBO,Fabio ITA Rover MG N1

RINALDI,Raffaele ITA Rubicone Cor
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CLASSE SUPER 1600
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1. 1. 1. 12  ZIVIAN,Andrea ITA Renault Clio S16 1:15'28.2
Fll,Katia ITA Movisport
2. 2. 2 11 BERNARDELLI,Marco ITA Fiat Punto S S16 1:15'39.9 11.7
ROMEI,Gabriele ITA
gl & & 9 VESCOVI,Roberto ITA Citroen C2 S S16 1:15'59.0 30.8
GUZZI,Giancarla ITA Ateneo
4. 4. 4. 16 GASPERETTI,Federico ITA Citroen C2 S S16 1:16'00.5 32.3
FERRARI,Federico ITA Pistoia Cors
54 IR5H 5t 14 PORRO,Paolo ITA Renault Clio S16 1:16'27.9 59.7
CARGNELUTTI,Paolo ITA Bluthunder
6. 6. 6. 10 VIRAG,Mirco ITA Renault Clio S16 1:16'42.2 1'14.0
POZZl,Domenico ITA P.B.M. Race
7. 1. 7. 6 BLANC,Marco ITA Citroen C2 S S16 1:16'55.7 1'27.5
MOMETTI,Roberto ITA Alberto Albe
8. 8 8. 15 AZZARONE,Pietro ITA Renault Clio S16 1:18'02.1 2'33.9
ORTUSO,Domenico ITA Piloti Del G
18 DAVITE,Marco ITA Citroen C2 S S16
FORESTI,Alessandro ITA Vieffe Corse
19 SERAFINO,Ferdinando ITA Fiat Punto S S16
MAZZOCCHI,Alessandro ITA Rubicone Cor
20 CASSARA'Marco ITA Renault Clio S16
PIZZOL,Shary Dayan ITA

EQUIPAGGI FEMMINILI
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1. 1. 1 45 COMPIERCHIO,Marina ITA Renault Clio N3 1:26'25.2
ORLANDO,Tiziana ITA Scuderia Val
30 MAINIERO,Gabriella ITA Mitsubishi E N4
VALMASSOI,Paola ITA Vomero Racin
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